
LONG ISLAND
800.839.2588

bluelinxco.com

V i n y l  S i d i n g  &  A c c e s s o r i e s

A M E R I C A ’ S  B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S  D I S T R I B U T O R

ENGINEERED WOOD
onCENTER® Engineered Lumber
 - I-Joists
 - LVLs
Rimboard
Anthony PT Glulam
Anthony Glulam Beams & Columns
Trimmable End Open Web Truss

MOULDING & MILLWORK
PrimeLinx® Shadow Gap® (shiplap)
PrimeLinx® S4S Boards
ARAUCO Primed Boards
HB&G Columns
Royal PVC mouldings

SPECIALTY LUMBER
Red Balau (Mahogany) Decking
Ipe Decking
Western Red Shakes and Shingles
Alaskan Yellow Shakes and Shingles
Undercourse Shingles
Spruce Furring Strips
Wood Lath

FLOORING
Oak Flooring, Unfinished
Maxwell Flooring
SIDING & TRIM
Georgia-Pacific® Vinyl Siding & Accessories
Royal PVC Trimboards, Screws/Plugs & Sheetstock
QuickPanel® – aluminum composite siding panels
Ply Gem Shutters, Blocks & Vents
Royal Celect® PVC Siding
LP® SmartSide® Primed
LP® SmartSide® ExpertFinish®

FastPlank™ Aluminum Plank Siding 
EasyTrim® Reveals

ROOFING
Mortairvent®

Felt
Ice & Water

INSULATION
DuPont products
PROLinx® Building Products
Rmax

OUTDOOR LIVING
Royal Zuri® Decking
Barrette Outdoor Living Railing, Lattice and 		
   Fencing
MoistureShield® Composite Decking

LUMBER
DF Studs
DF Dimensional Lumber

STRUCTURAL PANELS
Fir CD & AC Sheathing
Fir T&G Underlayment
Fir T1-11 & RB&B
Domestic Southern Yellow Pine CD Sheathing
Import Pine Sheathing
Arauco AC Sanded & T1-11 Siding
OSB
Marine AB Plywood
Pyro-Guard CD Interior Fire-Retardant by Hoover
Specialty Plywood

HUBER ENGINEERED WOOD
ZIP System®

  -ZIP System Sheathing Panels
  -ZIP System Insulated R-Sheathing
  -ZIP Seam Tape & Sealing Tape
  -ZIP Stretch Tape & Accessories
  -ZIP System Liquid Flash
AdvanTech®

   -AdvanTech Subflooring & Sheathing
   -AdvanTech X-Factor® Subflooring
   -AdvanTech Adhesives, Cleaner & Guns
Exacor™ MGO Panels

INDUSTRIAL AND DECORATIVE PANELS
Hardwood Plywood Domestic – Birch, Red Oak,
   Maple, Khaya & Prefinished
Import – Birch, Oak
Interior & Exterior Lauan
Bending Lauan
Melamine
Hardboard Sheets, Solid and Pegboard
Particleboard Sheets
MDF Panels
Slotwall Panels
Softboard Sheathing
Sound Deadening Board
MDO Panels

METAL PRODUCTS
Rebar
Remesh
Coil Stock
2x8 Metal Lath
Metal Studs and Track

AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER
Nichiha Architechural Wall Panels
Ply Gem Stone - Faux Stone Siding
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Marc Gattuso	 631.759.4160

Commodity Panel Trader 

Marc.Gattuso@bluelinxco.com

Dale Troutman	 631.533.9306

Insulation, LP SmartSide, Vinyl Siding 

Dale.Troutman@BlueLinxCo.com

Chris Swiezy	 770.221.2557

Hardwood Plywood, HB&G Columns, Flooring 

Industrial Panels, MDF & Melamine 

Chris.Swiezy@BlueLinxCo.com

Gary Stopar	 770.221.2242

Dimensional Lumber 

Gary.Stopar@BlueLinxCo.com

Ken Stamm	 770.221.8309

General Manager  

Ken.Stamm@BlueLinxCo.com

LONG ISLAND
800.839.2588

O U T S I D E  T E A M

Jim Kelly 
TM – Suffolk County 
(516) 425-1616 
Jim.Kelly@BlueLinxCo.com

Gage Matson 
TM – Brooklyn, Queens. Nassau 
(718) 753-1221 
Gage.Matson@BlueLinxCo.com

WE ARE HERE TO SERVE YOU

B R A N C H  O P E R A T I O N S

Edwing Cruz 
Operations Manager

(301) 747-1525

Edwing.Cruz@BlueLinxCo.com

LaKishia Tolar 
Branch Administrator
(631) 246-3744 
LaKishia.Tolar@BlueLinxCo.com

Scarlett Hovda	 631.336.2943
Barrette, MoistureShield, Royal Products  
Scarlett.Hovda@BlueLinxCo.com

Carlo Milillo	 631.358.5679

Engineered Wood Products                            

Carlo.Milillo@BlueLinxCo.com

Mike Oliver	 631.533.9395

Specialty Lumber, Rebar/Remesh, Metals 

Mike.Oliver@BlueLinxCo.com


